
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
18 
70 
37 
59 

3 
77 
57 
55 

188 
41 

234 
34 
94 

919 
74 
24 
19 
14 
12 
56 

155 
59 
70 
63 
68 
21 
22 

223 
88 
22 
47 
78 
15 

467 

Name 
GAMARINO Christian 
VITALI Luca 
BOSCOSCURO Andrea 
(WC) SCHACHT Alex 
IOVERNO Jarno 
TORCOLACCI Alessandro 
TIBALDO Daniel 
GASPERINI Lorenzo 
DI PIETROGIACOMO Riccardo 
FONTANELLI Gianluca 
SELLITO Luigi 
SPATARI Mario 
PIOTR Falat 
(WC) ROBINO Thomas 
AVETA Danilo Antimo 
(WC) HVOLBOL Nick 
RUGGERI Andrea 
PALERMO Domenico 
LEPURI Enrico 
SECCHI Claudio 
CONTI Massimiliano 
FARRUGGIA Massimo Carmelo 
RIZZI Fulvio 
OLIVA Giuseppe 
ZANETTINI Luis 
DALOLA Matteo 
BIZZOCCHI Manuel 
RACCO Giuseppe 
DIONI Massimo 
PERRIOT Facundo Alejandro 
AMMIRATA Agostino 
POLIGNONE Emiliano 
(WC) CLO' Ulisse 
PERRIOT Rodolfo Mario 

Class 

D U N L O P 1 0 0 0  

D U N L O P 1 0 0 0  

R R  C UP 
1 0 0 0  AV  
1 0 0 0  AV  
1 0 0 0  AV  

1 0 0 0  AV  

Best Tm 
1:53.030 
1:53.587 
1:54.328 
1:55.077 
1:55.556 
1:55.961 
1:57.145 
1:59.063 
1:59.259 
1:59.351 
1:59.653 
1:59.713 
1:59.906 
2:00.048 
2:00.095 
2:00.136 
2:00.399 
2:00.818 
2:01.859 
2:02.087 
2:02.493 
2:02.527 
2:02.635 
2:02.655 
2:02.732 
2:02.964 
2:03.317 
2:03.333 
2:03.401 
2:03.783 
2:04.531 
2:04.682 
2:05.138 
2:07.941 

In Lap 
1 
1 
7 
5 
4 
3 
5 
2 
4 
6 
7 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
4 
2 
4 
1 
3 
3 
2 
6 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
7 
5 

Diff 

0.557 
1.298 
2.047 
2.526 
2.931 
4.115 
6.033 
6.229 
6.321 
6.623 
6.683 
6.876 
7.018 
7.065 
7.106 
7.369 
7.788 
8.829 
9.057 
9.463 
9.497 
9.605 
9.625 
9.702 
9.934 

10.287 
10.303 
10.371 
10.753 
11.501 
11.652 
12.108 
14.911 

Gap 

0.557 
0.741 
0.749 
0.479 
0.405 
1.184 
1.918 
0.196 
0.092 
0.302 
0.060 
0.193 
0.142 
0.047 
0.041 
0.263 
0.419 
1.041 
0.228 
0.406 
0.034 
0.108 
0.020 
0.077 
0.232 
0.353 
0.016 
0.068 
0.382 
0.748 
0.151 
0.456 
2.803 

Bike 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
BMW 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
BMW 
BMW 
APRILIA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
BMW 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
BMW 

MotoClub 
PASINI RACING 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 

TTN RACING CLUB 
FIRENZE 
ADRIA A.S.D. 
MOTORCLUB MI 
ROSMAS 
RACING IMOLESE #96 
8BIANO 
M O TO RA C E TREV IG L IO  AV IO B IK E 

MOTO CLUB TEAM GALLINA 
MOTO CLUB 0032 S.MARIA C.V. 

322 RACING SERVICE 
MATERA RACING 
MOTOR SCHOOL RIOLA 
OSIO SOTTO 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE 
PIRATA RACING TEAM 
M O T O  C L U B  S C U D E R IA  F U L V IO  N O R E L L I  
MATERA RACING 

BB MOTO CLUB ASD 
TEAM R&B MOTORACING 
BASSA BERGAMASCA 
NICO RACING TEAM 
DNA RACING COLLEFERRO 

BASSA BERGAMASCA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
RIDER NR. 41 LAP TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T5 
RIDER NR. 19 LAP TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T14 
RIDER NR. 3  LAP TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T15 

Printed: 10/05/2024 18:20:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Canu Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Coppa Italia Velocità 2024 - Round 2 
PROVE LIBERE 

FP Turno 18 - CC 1000 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:56:52 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/05/2024 17:54 


